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Dossard
50
49

1
33
73
62
65
64
46
74
15
42
59
12
53
56
54
40
27
52
55
78
69
47
17
38
43
58
44
66

403
16
28

402
71
45
41
77
25
24
51
19
76
31

9
68

5
61
67

2
29

7

406
63

Nom
MERLAND
DUVIGNEAU
ARGOIN
ROBIN
LAMOTHE
LORIOT
DURAND
DELAGE
VERGE
TESTUT
DERAMECOURT
BRUEL
VILATTE
CARVALOT
FILLONNEAU
TOIBA
BERNARD
LABORIE
MONTAGNE
BORIE
SAINT-MARTIN
LAPOUJADE
SURO
ABADIE
DONADI
RENAUD
ROUSSET
CASTEJOLU
GARCIA
BALESTIE

GRAULET-GRAULET

DESESBATS
MOTHES

FRANCOIS-LUCONI

DUPIN
SILLE
MARCASSUS
DUFOUR
LUCATS
LASSORT
BOUGES
FORASTE
MASSIP
NOUVELOT
BRUNEAU
SAYOU
BOUCHARD
DUHAMEL
MOREL
ARNAUD
MUFFATO
BREGOLI
LALANNE-SORGE
DELAGE

Prénom
THIERRY
ALAIN
VINCENT
DORIAN
CHRISTOPHE
ARNAUD
BAPTISTE
DAVID
ALAIN
SEBASTIEN
ERIC
FLORENCE
MATHIEU
JOSE
JEAN
MATHIEU
PATRICK
ROMAIN
VINCENT
LAURENT
YANNIC
CEDRIC
JEAN-LOUIS
PHILIPPE
GILLES
JOACHIM
MARINE
SEBASTIEN
FRANCOIS
SANDRINE
VERONIQUE
DOMINIQUE
NICOLAS
MAGALI
JEAN-LOUIS
BENOIT
GHISLAINE
DAISY
ROSELINE
CHRISTOPHE
LAURENCE
KARINE
JOELLE
SEVERINE
SOPHIE
MATHIEU
BERNARD
ARNAUD
NICOLAS
VALERIE
LAURENT
LUDOVIC
MAISSAR
CECILE

Sexe cat
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
V2
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
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Epreuve
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11

Temps
Course

00:55:30
01:00:46
01:01:03
01:01:40
01:02:05
01:02:37
01:02:59
01:03:11
01:03:31
01:03:33
01:05:08
01:05:23
01:05:45
01:05:59
01:08:39
01:08:41
01:09:06
01:09:12
01:09:17
01:09:52
01:10:32
01:10:35
01:11:15
01:11:16
01:11:38
01:11:48
01:14:55
01:14:57
01:24:59
01:27:28
01:27:40
01:27:44
01:27:48
01:28:15
01:28:20
01:28:23
01:28:26
01:28:32
01:28:57
01:28:58
01:29:14
01:29:44
01:29:54
01:30:12
01:30:39
01:30:40
01:30:54
01:30:56
01:31:18
01:31:22
01:31:25
01:32:04
01:32:43
01:32:48



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

37
75
405
70
34
23
20
407
79
60
48
18
57
72
35
39
36

TERRAL
CAMINADE
COLIN-NEBOUT
MELNIK
SANCHEZ
LAFON

HUGON
CHARPY-BONNIN
NAINI

VAILLANT
BECHADERGUE
DUPONT
DELPIERRE
PIERRE
SZYMANSKY
MORINIERE
SZYMANSKY
BOUCHARD

ALAIN
PATRICK
Angelique
SERGE
DELPHINE
MARIE LAURE
CHRISTINE
GWENAELLE
KALTOUM
MICHAEL
GERARD
DELPHINE
NADEGE
LAURENCE
LAETITIA
AGNES
NATHALIE
VALERIE

V2
V2
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
V3
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1

TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11
TRAIL 11

01:33:51
01:35:11
01:35:41
01:35:47
01:35:51
01:35:58
01:36:20
01:36:36
01:37:29
01:37:32
01:38:26
01:44:37
01:52:59
01:54:18
01:56:19
01:56:27
01:56:38
01:58:17



Ordre
Arrivée
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Temps
Epreuve

00:55:30
01:00:46
01:01:03
01:01:40
01:02:05
01:02:37
01:02:59
01:03:11
01:03:31
01:03:33
01:05:08
01:05:23
01:05:45
01:05:59
01:08:39
01:08:41
01:09:06
01:09:12
01:09:17
01:09:52
01:10:32
01:10:35
01:11:15
01:11:16
01:11:38
01:11:48
01:14:55
01:14:57
01:24:59
01:27:28
01:27:40
01:27:44
01:27:48
01:28:15
01:28:20
01:28:23
01:28:26
01:28:32
01:28:57
01:28:58
01:29:14
01:29:44
01:29:54
01:30:12
01:30:39
01:30:40
01:30:54
01:30:56
01:31:18
01:31:22
01:31:25
01:32:04
01:32:43
01:32:48

Place
Epreuve

O©CoO~NOULAWNP



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

01:33:51
01:35:11
01:35:41
01:35:47
01:35:51
01:35:58
01:36:20
01:36:36
01:37:29
01:37:32
01:38:26
01:44:37
01:52:59
01:54:18
01:56:19
01:56:27
01:56:38
01:58:17

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72



